SUBSTITUTE OFF DEC 06-16-	2003
FORM PTO-1595	
FORM PTO-1595	
To the Honoredle Commissions of Paterus and 102473	ached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying part (1):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
DAFC A	
B A E Systems 6-5-03	Name: United States Air Force
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Internal Address: AFMC LO/JAZ
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 2240 B Street, Room 100
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	
<ul><li>☐ Security Agreement</li><li>☐ Change of Name</li><li>☑ Other</li><li>Confirmatory License</li></ul>	City: Wright-Patterson Air Force Base
E Other Committeers	State: Ohio Zip: 45433-7109
Execution Date(s): April 3, 2002	
☑ This instrument should be recorded on the governmen-	
tal register in accordance with 37 CFR 7.1(e)(1).	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s):
09/621,142	( )
Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	ched? ☐ Yes 図 No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	
	1
Name: Fredric L. Sinder	
Internal Address: AFMC LO/JAZ	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$0
Street Address: 2240 B Street, Room 100	☐ Enclosed ☑ Not applicable
	The instrument to be recorded is not an instrument affecting title (37 CFR 3.41(b)).
City: Wright-Patterson Air Force Base	
State: Ohio ZIP: 45433-7109	8. Deposit account number:
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	
copy of the original document.	
Fredric L. Sinder	() ( // May 30, 2003

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

**PATENT REEL: 014163 FRAME: 0589** 

Date

Fredric L. Sinder

Name of person signing

CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT	
NAME OF CONTRACTOR  BAE SYSTEMS	F33615-95-(-177)
65 Spit Brook Rel Washua, With	
Light Collinator for Light Col	Istal Displays
T. Gunn, W. Halstead	
Docket # 4400/Full Utality Application	FILING DATE  7/21/00
The invention identified above is a "Subject Invention" under  Patent Rights Clause  52027-12 Petert Rights—Petertan of the Cartacter  (identify clause by fitle and date)  included in the above Contract No with the United States  Department of the Air Force. This document is confirmatory of the paid-up license granted to the Government under this contract in this invention, patent application, patent and any counterpart application throughout the world, and of all other rights acquired by the Government by the referenced Patent Rights Clause.  The Government is hereby granted an irrevocable power to inspect and make copies of the above-identified patent application.	
(seal)	TITLE  Serier (autract Administrator  DATE OF EXECUTION  4/3/02

FEB-25-2003 TUE 11:57 TEL:6038 RECORDED: 06/05/2003 TEL:6038856045

NAME:BAE SYSTEMS

PATENT P. 2

**REEL: 014163 FRAME: 0590**